July 2022 1/2 www.lifesafetypower.com
Mercury 16DR
PROWIRE ®
Product Features						                                            Enclosure Styles
	� Pre-installed wire harness for panel power, lock control,
faults and tamper switch
	� Point to point wiring; labeled, color coded, twisted pair, shielded communication
	� Tie wrap or wire duct cable management options
	� Managed systems monitor power, batteries and sixteen outputs
	� UL294, ULC S319 joint LSP / Mercury integrated listing
*Model Number
Model Wiring Options
System Type
Distributed Outputs Enclosure / Cable Mgmt
T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Auxiliary and Control H x W x D (inches)
Dual Voltage - 12A/12V and 10A/24V
   FPO150/250-2C83D8PE4M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C  Standard 16 auxiliary, 16 lock control E4M1
24 x 20 x 6.5
Tie Wrap   FPO150/250-3D8P2M8NL4E4M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C Networked 16 auxiliary, 16 managed
   FPO150/250-2C83D8PE6M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Standard 16 auxiliary, 16 lock control E6M1
30 x 23 x 6.5
Tie Wrap / Panduit   FPO150/250-3D8P2M8NL4E6M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Networked 16 auxiliary, 16 managed
   FPO150/250-2C83D8PE8M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Standard 16 auxiliary, 16 lock control E8M1
36 x 30 x 6.5
Tie Wrap / Panduit   FPO150/250-3D8P2M8NL4E8M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Networked 16 auxiliary, 16 managed
   FPO150/250-2C83D8PE8M2/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Standard 16 auxiliary, 16 lock control E8M2
36 x 30 x 6.5
Tie Wrap / Panduit   FPO150/250-3D8P2M8NL4E8M2/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Networked 16 auxiliary, 16 managed
Single Voltage - 20A/12V  (10A/24V)
   FPO250-2C83D8PE4M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C  Standard 16 auxiliary, 16 lock control E4M1
24 x 20 x 6.5
Tie Wrap   FPO250-3D8P2M8NL4E4M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C Networked 16 auxiliary, 16 managed
   FPO250-2C83D8PE6M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Standard 16 auxiliary, 16 lock control E6M1
30 x 23 x 6.5
Tie Wrap / Panduit   FPO250-3D8P2M8NL4E6M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Networked 16 auxiliary, 16 managed
   FPO250-2C83D8PE8M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Standard 16 auxiliary, 16 lock control E8M1
36 x 30 x 6.5
Tie Wrap / Panduit   FPO250-3D8P2M8NL4E8M1/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Networked 16 auxiliary, 16 managed
   FPO250-2C83D8PE8M2/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Standard 16 auxiliary, 16 lock control E8M2
36 x 30 x 6.5
Tie Wrap / Panduit   FPO250-3D8P2M8NL4E8M2/P16-A T16-A T16-B T16-C P16-A P16-B P16-C Networked 16 auxiliary, 16 managed
*Model wiring option "P16-A" calls out A wired Panduit. Modify model number to order other options, i.e., FPO150/250-2C83D8PE8M2/T16-C (C wired tie wrap)
MR52 / LP1502 (4502) MR52 / LP2500
All MR52’s
B

voltage systems, each output is configurable for 12 or 24VDC operation.
ProWire Unified Power enclosures are painted steel with removable backplate, lock, keys and and tamper switch
and come 100% factory tested – ready for final panel installation and field wire termination.
P  Panduit 16DR
T  Tie Wrap 16DR
Power Supplies Accessory Boards & Enclosure Wiring Option
FPO250/250
Enclosure
Accessory qty
2C8 3D8P E8M2 P16-A/–
Accessory modules:  C8, D8, M8 (FUSED)  |  C8P, D8P, M8P (PTC)
A  MR52 / LP1502 (4502)
B  MR52 / LP2500
C  Twelve (12) MR52
Power rating
FPO150 12A/12V  150W system power
FPO250 10A/24V  250W lock power
Model Nomenclature
FPO150/250-3D8P2M8NL4E6M1/P16-A
Managed Power System
E6M1 enclosure, A-Wired Panduit